As a rule, and depending on the specific activity, an employee will cost his or her 
employer approximately 90% of his or her basis salary. This means that for a basis salary of R$ 
5,000.00 (five thousand reais), an employer will have to pay an additional amount of R$ 4,500.00 
(four thousand and five hundred reais) in mandatory payments to the Brazilian government. 
Therefore, planning the Brazilian entity’s labor and compensation structure is key to be successful 
in business in Brazil. 

9. Protect your Company’s Intellectual Property 

In a knowledge and ever-growing intangible economy, the protection of intellectual property is